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Position

Chief Facilities Officer

Maint Oper & Transptn Mgr
Bldg Main Wkr/Electrician
Supvsr Custodial/Grounds
Account Clerk Il

Secretary |l

Clerical Assist Il

Dir/Maint Oper Facil Tran

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Department

Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations

Maintenance & Operations

Total Wages
$153,918
$112,494
$87,523
$73,765
$58,602
$55,602
$47,315
$31,445



