	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Chief Facilities Officer		Covina-Valley Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$153,918
2.	Maint Oper & Transptn Mgr		Covina-Valley Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$112,494
3.	Bldg Main Wkr/Electrician		Covina-Valley Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$87,523
4.	Supvsr Custodial/Grounds		Covina-Valley Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$73,765
5.	Account Clerk III		Covina-Valley Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$58,602
6.	Secretary II		Covina-Valley Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$55,602
7.	Clerical Assist III		Covina-Valley Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$47,315
8.	Dir/Maint Oper Facil Tran		Covina-Valley Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$31,445